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Product Datasheet

D-myo-Inositol 1,4,5-Trisphosphate Hexaammonium Salt, CAS [[112571-69-

4]
USB-445610

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

D-myo-Inositol 1,4,5-Trisphosphate Hexaammonium Salt, CAS
[[112571-69-4]]

USB-445610
445610
USB-445610-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

D-myo-Inositol 1,4,5-Trisphosphate Hexaammonium Salt is an
inducer of Ca2+ release from intracellular stores. Molecular Formula:
C6H15015P3 6(NH3) Molecular Weight: 420.10617029999997
Storage and Stability: Store at -20C. For maximum recovery of pro...

420.1061703

[112571-69-4]



